
Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 1 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

ITEM

NO DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

ROADWAY

1 SAWCUT, per LINEAL FOOT 310 LF $4.95 $1,534.50 $6.00 $1,860.00 $3.50 $1,085.00 $10.00 $3,100.00 $5.00 $1,550.00

2

ODOT 202 WALK REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL, per 

SQUARE FOOT 2,620 SF $2.00 $5,240.00 $1.50 $3,930.00 $1.00 $2,620.00 $2.00 $5,240.00 $5.00 $13,100.00

3

CONCRETE CURB RAMP, includes all necessary grading 

and excavation, horizontal saw cutting of concrete 

curb, removal and disposal of concrete curb, furnish 

and installation of truncated domes, placement of ADA 

compliant curb ramp, and restoration of disturbed 

areas, per SQUARE FOOT 2,150 SF $14.50 $31,175.00 $16.50 $35,475.00 $21.00 $45,150.00 $14.00 $30,100.00 $18.00 $38,700.00

4 4” CONCRETE SIDEWALK, per SQUARE FOOT 1,420 SF $6.50 $9,230.00 $7.00 $9,940.00 $7.25 $10,295.00 $7.50 $10,650.00 $2.00 $2,840.00

SUBTOTAL, ROADWAY: $47,179.50 $51,205.00 $59,150.00 $49,090.00 $56,190.00

INCIDENTALS

5 ODOT 624 MOBILIZATION, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

6 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $100.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00

7

CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND, WARRANTY AND 

MAINTENANCE BOND, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $750.00 $750.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS: $12,400.00 $4,250.00 $4,600.00 $15,000.00 $8,000.00

LIBERTA 

CONSTRUCTION KONSTUCTION KINGDENES CONCRETEENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MID OHIO CONCRETE



Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 2 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

SUBTOTAL, ROADWAY (Items #1 through #4): $47,179.50 $51,205.00 $59,150.00 $49,090.00 $56,190.00

SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS (Item #5 through #7): $12,400.00 $4,250.00 $4,600.00 $15,000.00 $8,000.00

GRAND TOTAL, BASE BID (Items #1 through #7): $59,579.50 $55,455.00 $63,750.00 $64,090.00 $64,190.00

AS READ ACTUAL AS READ ACTUAL AS READ ACTUAL AS READ ACTUAL AS READ ACTUAL

GRAND TOTAL: N/A $59,579.50 $31,282.00 $55,455.00 $40,078.50 $63,750.00 $47,217.00 $64,090.00 $49,320.00 $64,190.00

Completion Date:

Federal Bid Submittal  Requirements:

Non-Collusion Agreement:

Bid Bond:

LIBERTA 

CONSTRUCTION

LIBERTA 

CONSTRUCTION

SUMMARY

KONSTUCTION KINGDENES CONCRETE

DENES CONCRETE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MID OHIO CONCRETE

Yes

Yes

Full Amt. of Bid

8/30/20166/30/2016

Yes

Full Amt. of Bid

Yes

N/A Yes

Yes

5% of Bid

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MID OHIO CONCRETE

Actual Bid as a Percentage of Engineer's Estimate:

N/A

N/A

N/A 93.1% 107.0% 107.6%

KONSTUCTION KING

7/1/201606/30/16 8/30/2016

107.7%

Yes

Yes

Full Amt. of Bid



Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 3 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

$5.00 $1,550.00

$1.50 $3,930.00

$16.00 $34,400.00

$7.00 $9,940.00

$49,820.00

$10,000.00 $10,000.00

$10,180.00 $10,180.00

$3,000.00 $3,000.00

$23,180.00

FABRIZI TRUCKING & 

PAVING



Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 4 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

$49,820.00

$23,180.00

$73,000.00

AS READ ACTUAL

$49,320.00 $73,000.00

SUMMARY
FABRIZI TRUCKING & 

PAVING

8/30/2016

Yes

122.5%

FABRIZI TRUCKING & 

PAVING

Yes

5% of Bid



Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 5 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

ITEM

NO DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

UNIT

COST

ITEM 

TOTAL

EARTHWORK

1 SAWCUT, per LINEAL FOOT 175 SF $4.95 $1,534.50 $6.00 $1,860.00 $6.13 $1,898.75 $3.50 $1,085.00 $10.00 $3,100.00

2

ODOT 202 WALK REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL, per 

SQUARE FOOT 1,470 SF $2.00 $5,240.00 $1.50 $3,930.00 $1.50 $3,930.00 $1.00 $2,620.00 $2.00 $5,240.00

3

CONCRETE CURB RAMP, includes all necessary grading 

and excavation, horizontal saw cutting of concrete 

curb, removal and disposal of concrete curb, furnish 

and installation of truncated domes, placement of ADA 

compliant curb ramp, and restoration of disturbed 

areas, per SQUARE FOOT 1,086 SF $14.50 $31,175.00 $16.50 $35,475.00 $16.88 $36,281.25 $14.00 $30,100.00 $21.00 $45,150.00

4 4” CONCRETE SIDEWALK, per SQUARE FOOT 845 SF $6.50 $9,230.00 $7.00 $9,940.00 $7.19 $10,206.25 $7.00 $9,940.00 $7.50 $10,650.00

SUBTOTAL, PAVEMENT: $47,179.50 $51,205.00 $52,316.25 $43,745.00 $64,140.00

INCIDENTALS

5 ODOT 624 MOBILIZATION, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $4,250.00 $4,250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

6 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,320.00 $4,320.00 $100.00 $100.00 $10,180.00 $10,180.00

7

CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND, WARRANTY AND 

MAINTENANCE BOND, LUMP SUM 1 Lump $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $750.00 $750.00 $3,187.50 $3,187.50 $750.00 $750.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS: $12,400.00 $4,250.00 $11,757.50 $1,350.00 $25,180.00

BASE BID MINIMUM BID MAXIMUM BIDAWARDED BIDENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AVERAGE BID



Oct 22, 2015 BID TABULATION 6 of 6 

CITY OF MEDINA JOB #1005

2015 ADA CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL, PAVEMENT (Items #4 through #4): $47,179.50 $51,205.00 $52,316.25

SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS (Item #5 through #7): $12,400.00 $4,250.00 $11,757.50

GRAND TOTAL, BASE BID (Items #1 through #8): $59,579.50 $55,455.00 $64,073.75

AWARDED BIDENGINEER'S ESTIMATE AVERAGE BID


